




	OPEN AFL

Round 1
Fri January 29 
	Cricket &Volleyball & AFL (Years 5-9) 
Round 1
Saturday Jan 30
	Chess

Round 1
Fri April 30
	Rugby & Football

Round 1
Sat May 1
	Tennis &Basketball
& Rugby League
Round 1
Sat July 24

	IONA v VILLA
SPLC v PAD
SPC BYE
ASH v SLC
	IONA v VILLA
SPLC v PAD
SPC v SEC
ASH v SLC 
	VILLA v IONA
PAD v SPLC
SEC v SPC
SLC v ASH
	VILLA v IONA
PAD v SPLC
SEC v SPC
SLC v ASH
	IONA v VILLA
SPLC v PAD
SPC v SEC
ASH v SLC

	Round 2 
Fri February 5 
	Round 2 
Sat February 6
	Round 2 
Fri May 7
	Round 2
Sat May 8
	Round 2
Sat July 31

	VILLA v SPLC
IONA v SPC
SLC v PAD
ASH BYE
	VILLA v SPLC
IONA v SPC
SLC v PAD
SEC v ASH 
	SPLC v VILLA
SPC v IONA
PAD v SLC
ASH v SEC
	SPLC v VILLA
SPC v IONA
PAD v SLC
ASH v SEC
	VILLA v SPLC
IONA v SPC
SLC v PAD
SEC v ASH

	Round 3 
Fri February 12  
	Round 3 
Sat February 13
	Round 3 
Fri May 14
	Round 3
Sat May 15
	Round 3
Sat August 7

	ASH v VILLA
SPLC BYE 
SLC v IONA
PAD v SPC
	ASH v VILLA
SPLC v SEC 
SLC v IONA
PAD v SPC
	VILLA v ASH
SEC v SPLC
IONA v SLC
SPC v PAD
	VILLA v ASH
SEC v SPLC
IONA v SLC
SPC v PAD
	ASH v VILLA
SPLC v SEC 
SLC v IONA
PAD v SPC

	Round 4 
Fri February 19 
	Round 4 
Sat February 20
	Round 4 
Fri May 21
	Round 4
Sat May 22
	Round 4
Sat August 21

	SPC v VILLA
IONA BYE
ASH v PAD
SPLC v SLC
	SPC v VILLA
IONA v SEC
ASH v PAD
SPLC v SLC 
	VILLA v SPC
SEC v IONA
PAD v ASH
SLC v SPLC
	VILLA v SPC
SEC v IONA
PAD v ASH
SLC v SPLC
	SPC v VILLA
IONA v SEC
ASH v PAD
SPLC v SLC

	Round 5 
Fri February 26
	Round 5 
 Sat February 27
	Round 5
Fri May 28
	Round 5
Sat May 29
	Round 5
Sat August 28

	VILLA v SLC
PAD BYE
IONA v ASH
SPC v SPLC
	VILLA v SLC
SEC v PAD
IONA v ASH
SPC v SPLC
	SLC v VILLA
PAD v SEC
ASH v IONA
SPLC v SPC
	SLC v VILLA
PAD v SEC
ASH v IONA
SPLC v SPC
	VILLA v SLC
SEC v PAD
IONA v ASH
SPC v SPLC

	Round 6 
Fri March 5
	Round 6 
Sat March 6
	Round 6
Fri June 4
	Round 6
Sat June5
	Round 6
Sat September 4

	VILLA BYE
ASH v SPLC
PAD v IONA
SLC v SPC
	VILLA v SEC
ASH v SPLC
PAD v IONA
SLC v SPC
	SEC v VILLA
SPLC v ASH
IONA v PAD
SPC v SLC
	SEC v VILLA
SPLC v ASH
IONA v PAD
SPC v SLC
	VILLA v SEC
ASH v SPLC
PAD v IONA
SLC v SPC

	Round 7 
Fri March 12
	Round 7 
Sat March 13
	Round 7
Fri June 11
	Round 7
Sat June 12
	Round 7
Sat September 11

	SPC v ASH
SLC BYE
PAD v VILLA
SPLC v IONA
	SPC v ASH
SEC v SLC
PAD v VILLA
SPLC v IONA
	ASH v SPC
SLC v SEC
VILLA v PAD
IONA v SPLC
	ASH v SPC
SLC v SEC
VILLA v PAD
IONA v SPLC
	SPC v ASH
SEC v SLC
PAD v VILLA
SPLC v IONA
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